Pos

60
6
9

17

24

25

36

61

Moonraker Forestry Rally,
Sat Apr 14 19:30:17 2018

Car

250R
26
15
22
32
21
34
16
5
2
1
6
11
249
235
253
244
236R
222
246
215
216
224
242
241
239
240
252
217
218
220
219
231
203
204
207
234
202
206
27
211
208
210
212
209
237
247
243R
7
17
10
20
36
18
25
19
28
23
29
31
301
304
303
302R

2018

Driver/Codriver

Barry Hennessy/Steven Scallan
Eoghain Rogers/Paddy McCrudden
David Guest/Jonathan McGrath
Stephen Dickson/Tommy Hayes
John Brazier/Chris McSherry
Robert McKelvey/Declan Campbell
Damien Hynds/John Magilton

PJ O’Connor/Anthony Nestor
Martin McCormack/David Moynihan
Barry McKenna/Leon Jordan

Josh Moffett/Ger Conway

Stephen McCann/Kaine Treanor
Enda McCormack/Colin Fitzgerald
Dean Humphrey/Nigel Brennan
Ciaran McCullagh/Edel McCarthy
Kevin Horgan/Liam Fouhy

Lee Bracken/Brian Hutton
Jonathan McAleer/Mark McAleer
Mike Garahy/Iarla McCarthy
Pierce Doheny/Eilish Dunne
Ruairi Maguire/Grace O’Brien
Stuart McClane/D.McCanny

Kieran Lynch/Eoghan McCarthy
Aaron Browne/Daniel Hanratty
Paul Harrington/Cliodhna Murphy
Paul O’Connell/Brian Quinlan
Ciaran Creedon/John Murphy
James Dunphy/Shane Gazely

Emmet Cronin/Seamus McTigue
Ruairi McCaffrey/Lauren Kelly
Alan Commins/James Commins

Ray Benskin Jnr/Nicky Hegarty
Brian Little/Paul Sexton

Shane McGirr/Eamonn Hayes

John Gordon/Thomas Wedlock
Tommy O’Connell/Emmett Sherry
James Lucey/Muiris Scannell
Mickey Conlon/Ciaran McPhillips
David Condell/Michael Coady
Niall Turley/Andrew Wedlock
Derek Mackarel/Muireann Hayes
Marty Gallagher/Dean O’Sullivan
William Creighton/Liam Regan
John 0O’ Sullivan/Padraig O’Donov
James Wilson/Gavin Doherty
Jenna McCann/Karl Egan

Colin Neligan/Mickey Walsh
Ruairi MacArtain/David Crilly
Gerard Lucey/JJ Cremin

Donall Sweeney/Stephen O’Hanlon
Michael Carbin/Conor Mohan
Ashley Dickson/Graham Henderson
Martin Cairns/Gary McIlhenny
Mark Murphy/Anthony O’Sullivan
Pauric Sheridan/Sean Brunton
Lukasz Czapnik/Piotr Szadkowski
Viorel Dobasy/Martin Brady

Mark Nangle/Graham Kelly

Gemma Kerley/Andy Curran
Patricia Denning/Joe Downing
Jason Murphy/Mathew Murphy

Rory Byrne/John Burke

Aoife Gahan/Mairead Duane

Peter Beaton/Conor Boylan

Make

Honda Civic
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Skoda Fabia
Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta S20
Ford Fiesta R5
Vauxhall Corsa
Vauxhall Nova
Ford Ka

Honda Civic
Vauxhall Corsa
Ford Escort MkI
Opel Corsa
Vauxhall Corsa
Vauxhall Nova
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Toyota Corolla
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Toyota Corolla
Ford Escort MkI
Ford Escort MkI
Ford Escort MkI
Ford Escort MkI
Ford Escort G3
Toyota Starlet
Ford Escort MkI
Ford Escort MkI
Mazda RXS8

Ford Escort MkI
Ford Escort MkI
Subaru Impreza
Vauxhall Nova
Peugeot 208 R2
Peugeot 208 R2
Ford Fiesta R20
Peugeot 208 R2
Ford Fiesta R2
Suzuki Swift
Honda Civic
Mitsubishi Evo
Mitsubishi Evo
Mitsubishi Evo
Mitsubishi Evo
Ford Fiesta WRC
Mitsubishi Evo
Ford Fiesta Pro
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Evo
Peugeot 107
Peugeot 107
Chevrolet Spark
Peugeot 107

Evo
Evo
Evo
Evo
Evo
Evo
Evo

RS

RS

R5

General Classification

Class Pos
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11F
11F
11F
11F
11F
11F
11F
11R
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
14
14
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
21

Final- by Class
Time

1:03:37.
44:24,
44 :54
45:44
46:42.
46:54.
48:25.

:21.

41:27.

41:52.

42:39.

43:35.

45:04.

50:31.

51:15.

53:25.

57:07.

:03.

49:406.

57:32.

47:05.

47:14.

48:27.

49:07.

49:55,

52:04.

56:14.

50:22.

47:22.

47:29.

48:01.

49:03.

52:30.

45:05.

45:26.

45:50.

49:46.

45:27.

46:28.

47:31.

45:41.

46:05.

46:12.

46:27.

47:42.

53:17.

57:28.

47,

43:32.

44:38.

44:50.

45:009.

45:11.

46:30.

47:17.

47:46.

47:49.

49:26.

52:19.

59:39.

1 59:08.

2 59:20.

3 1:00:28.

4 1:15:20.
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